Building Official

Frady Rick
Newton Office

Goforth Reid
Blair Bob
Bentley Derrell
Cornell Garry
Coffey Lamar
Winthrop Stephen
Smith David
McNeilly Noah
Honeycutt Brad
Miller Jarrett
White Damon
Taylor Craig
Martin Jimmy
Plan Review

Rogers Bill
Rooks Laura
Suttles Jay
Ehrhart Russell

Office
828-465-8454

828-464-7880

Office

828-465-7955
828-465-7953
828-465-7952
828-465-8376

Mobile
828-217-0445

828-312-5709
828-217-0950
828-217-0899
828-217-0490
828-217-1105
828-312-5726
828-217-3037
828-639-1654
828-639-1025
828-639-0961
828-639-9742
828-639-0396
828-639-0709

Mobile

828-217-0918
828-312-5725
828-639-1680
828-639-0709

Phone

Chief Building Services Official

Building Services Supervisor
Building Services Official Ill
Building Services Official 11l
Building Services Official Ill
Building Services Official 11l
Building Services Official lll
Building Services School Inspector
Building Services Official |
Building Service Official |
Building Services Official |
Building Services Official |
Building Services Official |
Building Services Official |

Building Services Supervisor
Building Services Official lll
Building Services Official Ill

Prompt # Title
1
2
3
4
5
7
6
8
9

Title
1
2
3
4

Building Services Official 11l

The Building Services Division operating hours are 8:00 am to 5:00 pm at the Catawba County

Permit Center

Wofford Teresa
Queen Pat
Mathes Patricia
Munday Regina
Nadeau Sheila

Smitherman Liz
Fax Numbers

Newton Permit Center Fax

Building Services Fax

Address:

Office

828-465-7932
828-465-8399
828-465-8399
828-465-8399
828-465-8399
828-465-8399

828-465-8962
828-465-8375

Building Services Division

25 Government Drive

PO Box 389

Newton, NC 28658

Mobile
828-217-0898

Government Center in Newton and at Hickory City Hall.

Title

Permit Center Supervisor
Lead Permit Center Specialist
Permit Center Specialist
Permit Center Specialist
Permit Center Specialist
Permit Center Specialist

Trade applications can be submitted via: permitapps@catawbacountync.gov

Catawba County website: www.catawbacountync.gov
Online Permit Center: www.catawbacountync.gov / Utilities and Engineering Dept. / Building Services / Online Permit Center



