				Phone		
	Building Offici	<u>al</u>	<u>Office</u>	<u>Mobile</u>	Prompt #	<u>Title</u>
	Frady	Rick	828-465-8454	828-217-0445		Chief Building Services Official
	Newton Office					
	Goforth	Reid	828-464-7880	828-312-5709		Building Services Supervisor
	Blair	Bob		828-217-0950	1	Building Services Official III
	Bentley	Derrell		828-217-0899	2	Building Services Official III
	Cornell	Garry		828-217-0490	3	Building Services Official III
	Coffey	Lamar		828-217-1105	4	Building Services Official III
	Winthrop	Stephen		828-312-5726	5	Building Services Official III
	Smith	David		828-217-3037	7	Building Services School Inspector
	McNeilly	Noah		828-639-1654	6	Building Services Official I
	Honeycutt	Brad		828-639-1025	8	Building Service Official I
	Miller	Jarrett		828-639-0961	9	Building Services Official I
	White	Damon		828-639-9742		Building Services Official I
	Taylor	Craig		828-639-0396		Building Services Official I
	Martin	Jimmy		828-639-0709		Building Services Official I
	Plan Review		<u>Office</u>	Mobile		<u>Title</u>
	Rogers	Bill	828-465-7955	828-217-0918	1	Building Services Supervisor
	Rooks	Laura	828-465-7953	828-312-5725	2	Building Services Official III
	Suttles	Jay	828-465-7952	828-639-1680	3	Building Services Official III
	Ehrhart	Russell	828-465-8376	828-639-0709	4	Building Services Official III

The Building Services Division operating hours are 8:00 am to 5:00 pm at the Catawba County Government Center in Newton and at Hickory City Hall.

Permit Center		<u>Office</u>	<u>Mobile</u>	<u>Title</u>				
Wofford	Teresa	828-465-7932	828-217-0898	Permit Center Supervisor				
Queen	Pat	828-465-8399		Lead Permit Center Specialist				
Mathes	Patricia	828-465-8399		Permit Center Specialist				
Munday	Regina	828-465-8399		Permit Center Specialist				
Nadeau	Sheila	828-465-8399		Permit Center Specialist				
Smitherman	Liz	828-465-8399		Permit Center Specialist				
Fax Numbers								
Newton Permit	Center Fax	828-465-8962						
Building Service	es Fax	828-465-8375						

Address: Building Services Division

25 Government Drive

PO Box 389

Newton, NC 28658

Trade applications can be submitted via: permitapps@catawbacountync.gov

Catawba County website: www.catawbacountync.gov

Online Permit Center: www.catawbacountync.gov / Utilities and Engineering Dept. / Building Services / Online Permit Center